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Men / 10 / 17 yrs,18-19 yrs
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 238.150 39.550 37.450 39.700 41.850 39.650 39.950
21 2 1 1 1

813 Blake Wilson 13.450 13.650 13.30012.600
789 Daniel Yoon 13.400 12.000 13.200 13.550
304 Caleb Rickard 12.700 14.05013.100
954 Dylan Young 13.100 14.15013.400 13.45013.500
721 Hunter Brunett 12.350 13.200

2 Team NC NC 233.850 38.800 38.900 37.350 42.200 38.400 38.200
12 1 3 3 2

531 Jordan Williams 13.250 12.800 14.40012.850 12.85013.000
966 Zion English 12.900 12.300 12.100 12.800
862 Sebastian Abedi 12.650
965 Will Lavanakul 13.800 12.400
196 Kyle Abe 14.450 12.800
14 Brandon Garcia 13.350 12.55012.600

3 Team AZ AZ 230.150 38.450 37.400 38.350 40.200 39.550 36.200
33 3 2 2 4

466 Angel Leon 13.450 13.400 13.65013.750 12.15013.500
467 Brandon Rhode 12.750 12.25011.950 12.200
464 Andrew Chmara 12.250
81 Nicholas Mock 12.950 11.85013.050
83 Brady Yamamoto 11.050 14.300 13.000
465 Jeffery Ladd 12.650

4 Team NV NV 221.300 37.100 35.700 35.950 39.250 37.150 36.150
44T 4 4 4 5

288 Kalama Flagg 12.600 12.750
547 Colin Douglas 12.450 12.050 11.950 11.800
548 Tristan Warburton 12.050 12.200 12.350
480 Christian Jennings 11.450 13.25012.100 12.100
479 Vinnie Colosimo 13.25011.900 12.35013.000
434 Tyler Brennan 11.700

5 Team HI HI 216.550 37.100 35.350 34.500 37.950 35.300 36.350
54T 5 5 5 3

514 Jayden Paulino 12.650 11.350 12.50011.650 11.80011.650
512 Ezekiel Domingo 12.350 11.150 13.20011.250 12.25011.650
513 Emanuele Muehlhauser 12.100 12.850 12.25011.600 12.300
515 Jason Redlew 12.000
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